South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 13, 2024, 03:43:12 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0481 (Rat #0199) General Bill, By Land
Similar (H 3792, H 4702)
Summary: Clarendon County School District 1, authorized to spend school building funds to meet operational costs due to
budget constraints

AN ACT TO AUTHORIZE THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 OF CLARENDON COUNTY TO
EXPEND FUNDS IN ITS SCHOOL BUILDING FUND TO MEET ITS COSTS OF OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE AND
TO REPLACE FUNDS LOST AS A CONSEQUENCE OF REDUCTIONS IN STATE APPROPRIATIONS. - ratified title

03/12/03
03/12/03
03/12/03
03/13/03
03/14/03
03/19/03
03/19/03
02/05/04
02/10/04
02/11/04
03/02/04
03/08/04
03/09/04
03/16/04
03/17/04
03/17/04
03/17/04
03/17/04
04/13/04
04/14/04
04/15/04
04/20/04
04/21/04

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-4
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-4
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-4
Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Clarendon Delegation HJ-14

Delegation report: Favorable Clarendon Delegation HJ-2
Read second time HJ-16

Read third time and enrolled HJ-19

Ratified R 199

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-4
Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-18

Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-16

Veto overridden Yeas-1 Nays-0 HJ-64

Reconsidered HJ-65

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 13, 2004 HJ-65

Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-43

Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-60

Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-32

Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-36

Veto Continued HJ-28

Page 1 of 1



