South Carolina Legislature

May 13, 2024, 03:43:12 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0481 (Rat #0199) General Bill, By Land

Similar (H 3792, H 4702)

Summary: Clarendon County School District 1, authorized to spend school building funds to meet operational costs due to budget constraints

AN ACT TO AUTHORIZE THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 OF CLARENDON COUNTY TO EXPEND FUNDS IN ITS SCHOOL BUILDING FUND TO MEET ITS COSTS OF OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE AND TO REPLACE FUNDS LOST AS A CONSEQUENCE OF REDUCTIONS IN STATE APPROPRIATIONS. - ratified title

03/12/03	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-4
03/12/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-4
03/12/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-4
03/13/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/14/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
03/19/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
03/19/03	House	Referred to Clarendon Delegation HJ-14
02/05/04	House	Delegation report: Favorable Clarendon Delegation HJ-2
02/10/04	House	Read second time HJ-16
02/11/04	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-19
03/02/04	ļ	Ratified R 199
03/08/04	ļ	Vetoed by Governor
03/09/04	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-4
03/16/04	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-18
03/17/04	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-16
03/17/04	House	Veto overridden Yeas-1 Nays-0 HJ-64
03/17/04	House	Reconsidered HJ-65
03/17/04	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 13, 2004 HJ-65
04/13/04	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-43
04/14/04	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-60
04/15/04	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-32
04/20/04	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-36
04/21/04	House	Veto Continued HJ-28